@ KEYLINK

For everyone working with chocolate

This price list has been generated using the following parameters

Product Category: NA

Filters Applied: Search for “silver”
Printed For:
Date Printed: 16th Oct 2024, 13:22

Vegetarians Vegans

CODE DESCRIPTION

SCR432 Sparkling Silver Coloured Cocoa Butter
245g; Non Azo

SCR465 Silver Creative Powder
25g; Non Azo

SEA265 Silver Leaf Sheets

80x80mm Sheets; E174

WSCR432 Sparkling Silver Coloured Cocoa Butter
SHORT DATED: Best before 31/10/24

Unit 10, 31 East Industrial Estate, Kingfisher Way, Dinnington, Sheffield S25 3AF, UK

Tel : 0114 245 5400 Email: sales@keylink.org www.keylink.org

PRICE

£23.56

£26.60

£25.44

£23.56

PACK SIZE

2459

259 tub

25 sheets

2459

Price List

PER KG/UNIT ATTRIBUTES

£134.60/kg
£1.06/gram
£1.02/each
£134.60/kg

Printed: 16.10.2024

Subject to standard terms and conditions of sale
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