



This price list has been generated using the following parameters

16th Oct 2024, 13:22

Product Category:

NA Search for "silver"

Filters Applied:

Date Printed:

Printed For:

∨ Vegetarians ∨ Vegans

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	PACK SIZE	PER KG/UNIT	ATTRIBUTES
SCR432	Sparkling Silver Coloured Cocoa Butter 245g; Non Azo	£23.56	245g	£134.60/kg	₩ 🕹
SCR465	Silver Creative Powder 25g; Non Azo	£26.60	25g tub	£1.06/gram	™ *
SEA265	Silver Leaf Sheets 80x80mm Sheets; E174	£25.44	25 sheets	£1.02/each	™ *
WSCR432	Sparkling Silver Coloured Cocoa Butter SHORT DATED: Best before 31/10/24	£23.56	245g	£134.60/kg	

Printed: 16.10.2024